BEESWIFT

FOCUSED ON SAFETY

Product Code:
CCFJ

G_alfment has 3M Thinsulate
Cat 2 - Intermediate Risk
Conforms to the correct EN
standards

Garment Conforms to

Garment has a Heavy-Duty
Zip Fastening

SIDEGII:ICATIC)N

COLDSTAR FREEZER JACKET

* Robust Oxford nylon outer fabric

* 3M Thinsulate lining

¢ 3 patch pockets

* Heavy duty zip & fly front.

* Hook and loop throat tab collar closure
* Zipped Sleeve pocket

* 2" Reflective body band.

* Conforms to EN342

Associated Items
CCFHN

Packaging Waste Type Units
Cardboard Outer 1
Paper Inner 5
Other Inner 5
Plastic Inner 5
Cardboard Inner 2
Carton Weight: 6.98kg
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SHEET

BEESWIFT

Weight(g)

698.00
4.63
9.72

24.45
25.84

Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
608.00 406.00 368.00



