

## SPECIFICATION

## **COLDSTAR FREEZER JACKET**



Product Code:

CCFJ

Selling UOM:

Each

Pack Size:



Garment has 3M Thinsulate Lining



Cat 2 - Intermediate Risk



Conforms to the correct EN standards



Garment Conforms to EN342



Garment has a Heavy-Duty Zip Fastening

- Robust Oxford nylon outer fabric
- 3M Thinsulate lining
- 3 patch pockets
- Heavy duty zip & fly front.
- Hook and loop throat tab collar closure
- Zipped Sleeve pocket
- 2" Reflective body band.
- Conforms to EN342



## **Associated Items**



Carton Weight:

Packaging Waste	Type	Units	Weight(g)	Length(mm)	Width(mm)	Height(mm)
Cardboard	Outer	1	698.00	608.00	406.00	368.00
Paper	Inner	5	4.63			
Other	Inner	5	9.72			
Plastic	Inner	5	24.45			
Cardboard	Inner	2	25.84			

6.98ka